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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Mark Kelso and the Jazz Exciles *
Abhijith P.S. Nair & Sandeep Mohan
Mary Halverson Quartet

Jeff Rupert with Veronica Swift
Bangoura Band

Nate Kester

Jing Chi

Ciro Cruz

Reggie Young

The Souljazz Orchestra *

Harold Little

Soul Jazz Unit

Hour #2

Ernesto Cervini's Turboprop*
Aki Rissanen

The Commotions *

T. Lavitz, Jeff Berlin, Steve Smith, Scott Henderson
Mike Stern

Naughty Professor
Matt Capppy
Zem Audu

Marius Preda

*Indicates Canadian Content

Song Title

Conor's Crusade

Saraswati at Montreaux (ft. Mohini Dey & Dave Weckl)

Chaskiel

Pernod

One Life

Modern Influences
The Majestic
Fenix

Smash Em Up

Holla Holla
Take 5
Shark Tale

Granda Bus

Blind Desert

Believe in Yourself

Freight Train Shuffle
Whatchacallit

Funk 4 Lunch

East Philly

Spirits

Tango For the Giants

Album

Elementals

Saraswati at Montreux

Paimon: The Book of Angels Vol. 32

Let's Sail Away

Minister of Injustice

The Nate Kester Group

Supremo

Fenix

Young Street

Under Burning Skies
akoben

Old School Recipies

REV
Another North

Volume Il
Players

Trip

Identity

Church and State
Spirits

Mission Cimbalom

Record Label

Groovy Drums Studio
Self-Released

Tzadik

Rupe Media
Self-Released

Self-Released

Tone Center

Farol Musica, Lda.
RGY Entertainment
Strut

Unique Sound Records

Irma Records

Anzic Records
Edition Records
Self-Released

Passport Jazz
Concord Music Group

Self-Released
Ropeadope
Origin Records

Universal Music

Year
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2013

2017
2017
2017

2004
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

Track Time
5:21
4:05
4:00
2:39
8:17
4:20
4:10
3:12
2:59
4:51
4:23
5:48

5:46
6:47
3:39

5:27
6:44

6:04
4:09
7:35
7:00



This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 57:30 in a format in 1 file
named

mijt_episode_91_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file
format and will not make sense if used
separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file
if programming a 1 hour show slot
configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours

mijt_episode_91_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:43)
mijt_episode_91_seg_2.mp3 (time 17:35)
mijt_episode_91_seg_3.mp3 (time 21:46)
mijt_episode_91_seg_4.mp3 (time 22:18)
mijt_episode_91_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:45)
mijt_episode_91_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:52)
Total Running Time: 1:57:54

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_91_ 2hour
Total Running Time: 1:57:54

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
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