# MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #92 WEEK OF 10-30-2017 (2 pages)

## Hour #1

Hour #1					
Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Mark Kelso and the Jazz Exciles *	Conor's Crusade	Elementals	Groovy Drums Studio	2017	5:21
Abhijith P.S. Nair & Sandeep Mohan	Saraswati at Montreaux (ft. Mohini Dey & Dave Weckl)	Saraswati at Montreux	Self-Released	2017	4:05
Mary Halverson Quartet	Chaskiel	Paimon: The Book of Angels Vol. 32	Tzadik	2017	4:00
Jeff Rupert with Veronica Swift	Pernod	Let's Sail Away	Rupe Media	2017	2:39
Bangoura Band	One Life	Minister of Injustice	Self-Released	2017	8:17
Nate Kester	Modern Influences	The Nate Kester Group	Self-Released	2017	4:20
Jing Chi	The Majestic	Supremo	Tone Center	2017	4:10
Ciro Cruz	Fenix	Fenix	Farol Música, Lda.	2017	3:12
Reggie Young	Smash Em Up	Young Street	RGY Entertainment	2017	2:59
The Souljazz Orchestra *	Holla Holla	Under Burning Skies	Strut	2017	4:51
Harold Little	Take 5	akoben	Unique Sound Records	2017	4:23
Soul Jazz Unit	Shark Tale	Old School Recipies	Irma Records	2013	5:48
Hour #2					
Ernesto Cervini's Turboprop*	Granda Bus	REV	Anzic Records	2017	5:46
Aki Rissanen	Blind Desert	Another North	Edition Records	2017	6:47
The Commotions *	Believe in Yourself	Volume II	Self-Released	2017	3:39
T. Lavitz, Jeff Berlin, Steve Smith, Scott Henderson	Freight Train Shuffle	Players	Passport Jazz	2004	5:27
Mike Stern	Whatchacallit	Trip	Concord Music Group	2017	6:44
Naughty Professor	Funk 4 Lunch	Identity	Self-Released	2017	6:04
Matt Capppy	East Philly	Church and State	Ropeadope	2017	4:09
Zem Audu	Spirits	Spirits	Origin Records	2017	7:35
Marius Preda	Tango For the Giants	Mission Cimbalom	Universal Music	2017	7:00

\*Indicates Canadian Content

#### This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 57:30 in a format in 1 file named mjt\_episode\_91\_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

### File Formats for 2 hour show:

## 6 Segment 2 hours

mjt\_episode\_91\_seg\_1.mp3 (time 17:43) mjt\_episode\_91\_seg\_2.mp3 (time 17:35 ) mjt\_episode\_91\_seg\_3.mp3 (time 21:46) mjt\_episode\_91\_seg\_4.mp3 (time 22:18) mjt\_episode\_91\_seg\_5.mp3 (time 18:45) mjt\_episode\_91\_seg\_6.mp3 (time 19:52) **Total Running Time: 1:57:54** 

#### 1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt\_episode\_91\_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:57:54

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday